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Rank Team A B A Time

1 Lucas
Daly
Clara
Lake

03:22.95
(3)
00:03:22.9
(3)

07:00.98
(2)
00:03:38.0
(3)

14:13.78
(1)
00:03:25.2
(7)

00:14:13.8
00:03:47.6
(5)

2 Aidan
Kimberley
Francesca
Kitch

03:16.97
(1)
00:03:17.0
(1)

07:00.46
(1)
00:03:43.5
(4)

14:16.79
(2)
00:03:23.9
(6)

00:14:16.8
00:03:52.4
(10)

3 Sam
Gallaudet
Ella
Nichol

03:18.66
(2)
00:03:18.7
(2)

07:03.49
(3)
00:03:44.8
(5)

14:20.72
(3)
00:03:25.3
(8)

00:14:20.7
00:03:51.9
(9)

4 Elias
Gallaudet
Ben
Mahoney

03:33.58
(6)
00:03:33.6
(6)

07:07.41
(5)
00:03:33.8
(2)

14:21.92
(4)
00:03:37.6
(10)

00:14:21.9
00:03:36.9
(4)

5 Sam
Currie
Ben
Kasen

03:29.98
(4)
00:03:30.0
(4)

07:41.49
(6)
00:04:11.5
(7)

14:23.34
(5)
00:03:08.3
(4)

00:14:23.3
00:03:33.5
(3)

6 Alexander
Scopinich‐Burgel
Sarah
Kirincich

03:30.13
(5)
00:03:30.1
(5)

07:47.14
(8)
00:04:17.0
(8)

14:43.84
(6)
00:03:06.2
(3)

00:14:43.8
00:03:50.5
(8)

7 Zachary
Scopinich-Burgel
Nolan
McNeill

04:06.80
(12)
00:04:06.8
(12)

08:54.98
(11)
00:04:48.2
(11)

14:58.88
(7)
00:02:54.1
(2)

00:14:58.9
00:03:09.8
(1)

8 Ethan
Butler
Isah
Nichol

03:52.08
(9)
00:03:52.1
(9)

08:11.89
(10)
00:04:19.8
(9)

15:24.04
(8)
00:03:23.1
(5)

00:15:24.0
00:03:49.1
(6)

9 Theo
Currie
Keira
McNeill

03:55.71
(10)
00:03:55.7
(10)

09:13.12
(12)
00:05:17.4
(12)

15:31.12
(9)
00:02:45.2
(1)

00:15:31.1
00:03:32.8
(2)

10 Dashiell
Martin
Adrian
Narváez

04:00.37
(11)
00:04:00.4
(11)

07:45.29
(7)
00:03:44.9
(6)

15:44.80
(10)
00:04:09.5
(12)

00:15:44.8
00:03:50.0
(7)

11 Calvin
Collins-Knapp
Anneka
Doughty

03:45.14
(8)
00:03:45.1
(8)

08:06.98
(9)
00:04:21.8
(10)

16:13.81
(11)
00:03:42.0
(11)

00:16:13.8
00:04:24.9
(11)

Julien
LaFontaine
Emma
Kennedy

03:34.54
(7)
00:03:34.5
(7)

07:04.24
(4)
00:03:29.7
(1)

()
00:03:34.4
(9) (12)
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